
Sam Houston Running Tigers
Girls Varsity Basketball Schedule

2020-2021
Day Date Opponent Location Time

Tuesday 11/03/2020 Kashmere
Sam 
Houston 7:30 PM

Thursday 11/05/2020 Furr
Sam 
Houston 6:00 PM

Friday 11/13/2020 North Forest 
Sam 
Houston 6:30 PM

Tuesday 11/17/2020 Waltrip
Sam 
Houston 7:00 PM

Tuesday 12/1/2020 Lamar* (H) Delmar 7:00 PM
Friday 12/11/2020 Westbury* (A) Delmar 5:00 PM
Friday 12/18/2020 Bellaire*  (H) Butler 5:00 PM
Wednesday 1/6/2021 Heights* (A) Delmar 5:30 PM
Saturday 01/09/2021 Westside* (H) Delmar 10:00 AM
Tuesday 1/13/2021 Chavez* (A) Delmar 5:30 PM
Saturday 1/23/2021 Westbury* (H) Delmar 11:30 AM
Friday 1/29/2021 Heights* (H) Delmar 6:30 PM
Wednesday 02/03/2021 Westside* (A) Butler 7:00 PM
Saturday 2/6/2021 Chavez* (H) Butler 10:00 AM

Bold*-District Game 18-6A
(H)-Home Team
(A)-Away Team

Principal: Alan Summers
Athletic Coordinator: Nicole Harris
Head Girls Coach: Sable Adams-Duval
Assistant Coach: Jarratt Kelso
Program Assistant: Serithia Hawkins


